APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL NAVAJEEVAN BETHANY VIDYALAYA

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 930641

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 75594

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE NALANCHIRA PO TRIVANDURM KERALA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,

KERALA - 695015

5 PRINCIPAL NAME SHAHNA RENJITH

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MSc, B.Ed, MPHIL

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID navajeevanbethany@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 04712530038

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/documents/affilation.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/documents/trust_registration.pdf




NOTE:

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE,
BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT
AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/documents/NOC.pdf

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/documents/recognition_certificate.pdf

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/documents/BUILDING_FITNESS CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/documents/FIRE_SAFETY_CERTIFICATE.pdf

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/appendix.pdf

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/documents/DRINKING_ WATER _CERTIFICATE.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN
CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

2

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/documents/fees_structure.pdf

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/documents/ACADEMIC_CALANDER.pdf




3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/documents/SMC.pdf

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/documents/pta.pdf

https://www.nbv.ac.in/pdf/documents/result.pdf

SHAHNA RENJITH

92

21

25

28

1:40

NA

MRS. BINDYA SARA JOHN , PGT



1 2025 173 173 100 NIL

RESULT CLASS: XIlI

1 2025 101 100 100 ONE ABSENT

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 15515.85
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 71847
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ 7 &55
MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 28
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 34
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=006_ImZdgw0

THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 SHAHNA RENJITH PRINCIPAL MSc. M Phil

2 ANIJAKUMARI S R PGT MSC



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

ARYAA

PRASOONA S

PRADEEP B

VINITHA SADANAND

MANIKANTAN NAIR V

NITHUN MJ

AKSA THOMAS

ANURAGIR B

BEATRICE RONALD

BEAULAD S

BINDU K

BINDU R

DEEPTHIC J

GEEVAV

JAYALAKSHMI M S

JAYASHREE RAJENDRAN

LALUV L

RESMI S MOHAN

SAJITHAA

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

MCOM

MSC

MSC

MA

MA

MSc, SET

MA

MCA

MCOM

MA

BSc

MA,BSc, CTET

MA

SET

MA

MA

MA,B.Ed

MSc , M.Phil

SET



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

SHOBA S

SONIAK S

SUMAKUMARY K N

SUNITHA ELIZABEH NINAN

SWAPNA RAJAGOPAL

ANIL M

BEENAB K

BEENAKUMARI S

DIVYA CHANDRAM M

LIMA'V NAIR

MANJU S. L

MINI VARUGHESE

MUTH A

PREETHAR

SAJITHAM J

SOUMYAPR

ALICE REJI JOHN

ASWATHY NAIR

MANJU P

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PET

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

NTT

M.A

MSc

B.Sc. M A. English Literature
M A ENGLISH
M.A

MPEd

MA Hindi

MA

MSC

MA

M Sc

M.A

MA

B.com

MA

MA

BA

B.Com

BA



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

JAYASREE R

ANU ABRAHAM

ANNIE GEORGE

AMBIKA S

R S SREEJA

SUNIJAR S NAIR

DIVYAU

AMALCHITHRA P

USHADEVIP S

SMITHA S

SANDHYAM S

NEENA KURIAN

SANDHYAMOL T J

BINDIYA SARA JOHN

SEENA RAJ

AKSHAYAP |

SREELEKHAC

NANDU NAARAYANAN V

SRIREKHA G

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PTI

PRT

MA,B.Ed

MA

MSc

MA,B.Ed

MSc

BSc

BSc

MPED

MA, B.Ed

MA, B.Ed

MA

MA, B.Ed

M.Sc, B.ED, SET

MSc. , MPHIL

MSc. , B.Ed

M.SC

SET

MPEd

MSc. , B.Ed



60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

LILUP S

HIMAK S

SHYNI S ANTONY

NEETHUM S

PRIYA JUSTIN

SUNITA CHAKRABORTY

ANJANAB V

UNNIMAYA SALAZ

RANJITHA G

ARUNIMA J

ANJU XAVIER

SEENAC S

SIJA DANIEL

VARSHAA

THRESYAMMAT M

SARANYA M

ARYAV R

JIMIN M JOSEPH

NEETHU KOSHY

NTT

NTT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PGT

BA

TTC

MA

B.Sc.

MA

B.Ed

MA, B.Ed

M Sc, B Ed

BA

MCA

B.Sc

MSc

MSc

MA

PPTTC

B.Sc

M.A

MCA

MSc, B.Ed, SET



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

DARSANA C NAIR

KAVITHA RAJ

JITHIJ G

AMRITHA N SUBHASH

PRIYENKA R NAIR

ARATHI MOHAN

SHARANYA RETNAM

RAJANI R

VRINDA VIJAYAN

CHRISTINA REENA ABRAHAM

SWATHI KRISHNA R

NISA OOMMAN

JUIMOL M V

DIVYA CHANDRAN S

SUBY BABY

RAJALEKSHMI K

MAHIMAV S

PREEMA P NAIR

NTT

NTT

PET

OTHER

PRT

PET

PGT

OTHER

PGT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

NTT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

NTT

MA

BA

MPEd

MLIS

MA

MPEd

MA

BA

MA

MTECH

BAMS

BA

BA

M.COM

M.COM

MLIS

MA

B.Com



